
 

上課時間 :   

逢星期二、三 :  晚上 6:30-9:30 （上課及實習）  

逢星期六 :  上午 8:30-12:30（實習）及  

 下午 1:30-5:30 (筆試及實務考試 ) 
 

二 O 一九年度  - 編班日期表  

(A 班 )   一月二十二日  (星期二 )  

 一月二十三日  (星期三 )  

 一月二十六日  (星期六 )   

(E 班 )   五月二十一日  (星期二 )  

 五月二十二日  (星期三 )  

 五月二十五日  (星期六 )   

油漆工程 (B 班停辨 )    

       二月十九日   (星期二 )  

 二月二十日   (星期三 )  

 二月二十三日   (星期六 )   

(F 班 )   六月十八日  (星期二 )  

 六月十九日  (星期三 )  

 六月二十二日  (星期六 )   

油漆工程 (C 班停辨 )  

  三月十九日   (星期二 )  

 三月二十日   (星期三 )  

 三月二十三日  (星期六 )   

(G 班 )   七月二十三日  (星期二 )  

 七月二十四日  (星期三 )  

 七月二十七日  (星期六 )  

油漆工程 (D 班停辨 )  

  四月二十三日  (星期二 )  

 四月二十四日  (星期三 )  

 四月二十七日  (星期六 )   

  

 

 



 

 

 

Time of Regular Classes:  
On Tuesdays and Wednesdays:  6:30-9:30 pm（Lecture and Practices）  
On Saturdays: 8:30am-12:30pm（Practices） and 1:30-5:30pm (Written test  and Skill Test) 

Year 2019 - Master Class Timetable 

(Class A) 22 Jan (Tuesday) 
  23 Jan (Wednesday) 
  26 Jan (Saturday)  

(Class E) 21 May (Tuesday) 
 22 May (Wednesday) 
 25 May (Saturday)  

Painting works (Class B cancel)  
        19 Feb (Tuesday) 
 20 Feb (Wednesday) 
 23 Feb (Saturday)  

(Class F) 18 June (Tuesday) 
 19 June (Wednesday) 

 22 June (Saturday) 

Painting works (Class C cancel)  
                19 March (Tuesday) 
 20 March (Wednesday) 
 23 March (Saturday)  

(Class G) 23 July (Tuesday) 
 24 July (Wednesday) 
 27 July (Saturday)  

Painting works (Class D cancel) 
           23 April  (Tuesday) 
 24 April  (Wednesday) 
 27 April  (Saturday)  
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